2-12 Bridgewater Point

2-16 Bridgewater Point

3-12 Bridgewater Point

4-12 Bridgewater Point

5-20 Bridgewater Point

5-24 Bridgewater Point

6-05 Bridgewater Point

6-06 Bridgewater Point

6-09 Bridgewater Point

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Size (sq. m)

36.3

63.14

36.46

36.3

41

64

41

41

41

Price

£104995

£134995

£104995

£104995

£122495

£142495

£124995

£124995

£124995



