Name	Status	Туре	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Size (sq. m)	Price
2-12 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	0	1	36.3	£104995
2-16 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	2	1	63.14	£134995
3-12 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	0	1	36.46	£104995
4-12 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	0	1	36.3	£104995
5-20 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	1	1	41	£122495
5-24 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	2	1	64	£142495
6-05 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	Ĩ	1	41	£124995
6-06 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	1	1	41	£124995
6-09 Bridgewater Point	Available	Apartment	1	1	41	£124995